



2026:CGHC:17060

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 5382 of 2022

Ramcharan Sonkar **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & others

<u>06/12/2022</u>	Mr. Ankur Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State. Let reply be filed within a period of 3 weeks and the matter be listed for hearing on the 25th of January, 2023 in List-1. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved