



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5382 of 2022

RAMCHARAN SONKAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07.10.2024	Ms. Anuja Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Keshav Gupta, G.A. for the State. State counsel is directed to file reply. Let this case be listed in the week commencing 4th November, 2024. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
H. Ansari	