



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5382 of 2022

RAMCHARAN SONKAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

02/01/2025	None for the petitioner. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. List the case after three weeks. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Amardeep	